4/15/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-03643

2016-03651

Zone 2

2016-03621
2016-03622
2016-03623
2016-03624
2016-03625
2016-03626
2016-03628
2016-03629
2016-03630
2016-03631
2016-03632
2016-03633
2016-03638
2016-03639
2016-03640
2016-03641
2016-03642

2016-03644

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Bank St

Morrow Avenue

Capital Drive

Chartiers @ West Main
Getgo

Third Avenue

Third Avenue

Capital Drive

Christy Ave at Washington

Washington at Franklin

James St and Braodway Ave

CVS Pharmacy

CVS Pharmacy

James at Broadway
Capital Dr

Second Avenue

2nd Ave At 3rd St

East Main St/Anthony St
Patterson Ave

East Main Street

Date
Received

04/14/16

04/14/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Burglary

Disorderly Cond

Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Patrol Service
Susp Activity
Harassment Com
Towers Patrol
Police Info
Patrol Service
Disorderly Cond
Foot Patrol
Theft
Disorderly Cond
Towers Patrol
Harassment
Traffic Stop
Police Info
Property Found

Crim Mischief

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Incident Report

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0

PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



4/15/2016 Carnegie Police Department Page -1 of 1
Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled

2016-03645 Honus Wagner Field Radio Dispatch Susp Activity Task Completed

2016-03646 Lydia Street Radio Dispatch Ambulance Call Task Completed

2016-03647 Chestnut Street On-View Patrol Service Task Completed

2016-03648 Carnegie Park On-View Patrol Service Task Completed

2016-03652 Grandview Avenue Radio Dispatch Disorderly Cond  Task Completed

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



