Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03643	Bank St	04/14/16	Radio Dispatch	Burglary	Incident Report
2016-03651	Morrow Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed

Zone 2

2016-03621	Capital Drive	04/14/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03622	Chartiers @ West Main		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03623	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03624	Third Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03625	Third Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Harassment Com	Task Completed
2016-03626	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03628	Christy Ave at Washington		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-03629	Washington at Franklin		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03630	James St and Braodway Ave		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-03631	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03632	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Theft	Task Completed
2016-03633	James at Broadway		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Verbal Warning
2016-03638	Capital Dr		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03639	Second Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-03640	2nd Ave At 3rd St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03641	East Main St/Anthony St		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-03642	Patterson Ave		Radio Dispatch	Property Found	Task Completed
2016-03644	East Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Crim Mischief	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-03645	Honus Wagner Field		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03646	Lydia Street		Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-03647	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03648	Carnegie Park		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03652	Grandview Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed